
1 CIFILOS

2 KMOISSV FLICS H4  28 28

3 MAIESUV KOIS 6F  33 61

4 BCEESUV FAUVISME 4H  82 143

5 CAEGERT BUVEES O1  33 176

6 ZAROONN GERCATES 8A  92 268

7 ROAHNNN ZOE B6  32 300

8 NHNDONE ARC 7F  22 322

9 LDONNNY HE 3I  20 342

10 IURAEES LYS 6M  32 374

11 RUDAFAW GUEERAIS A8  80 454

12 UBNLTAW FARD 2J  30 484

13 ILTEB[U IWAN 14A 26 510

14 OPIINEM sUBTILE 15C 81 591

15 HXIINOM PLIE 5G  26 617

16 INUANEM CHOIX D8  38 655

17 ALEENIN MAUVE K1  38 693

18 EOOQRTU INALIENE 11D 82 775

19 J[ONNES TOQUER L7  37 812

20 DTLTROE JEuNONS 14I 89 901

21 TDPTAAI DROLETS O8  27 928

22 GTMTNAA DIP 10F 23 951

23 TGBNVCU TAMA 15K 15 966

24 VEBGECN ZUT 6B  12 978

25 EGVNS BEC 12F 29 1007

VES 5C  19 1026

Coup

dimanche 21 novembre 2021
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